Brochure
Huawei S6720-SI Series Switches 1
Huawei S6720-SI Series Switches
Huawei S6720-SI series switches are next-generation multi-gigabit 10GE fixed switches. They
are ideal for high-speed wireless device access, 10GE data center server access, and
campus network access/aggregation.
Product Overview
Huawei S6720-SI series switches are Huawei-developed next-generation multigigabit 10GE fixed switches. The S6720-SI can

and comprehensive security mechanisms make the S6720-SI cost effective on campus networks.
Huawei S6720-SI Series Switches 12
Ordering Information
Product Description
S6720-26Q-SI-24S bundle (24 10GE SFP+, 2 40GE QSFP+, with 1 150W AC power supply)
S6720S-26Q-SI-24S bundle (24 10GE SFP+, 2 40GE QSFP+, with 1 150W AC power supply)
S6720-32X-SI-32S bundle (32 10GE SFP+, with 1 150W AC power supply)
S6720-32C-SI-AC bundle (24 100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Base-T Ethernet ports, 4 10GE SFP+, with 1 interface slot, with 1
150W AC power supply)
S6720-32C-SI-DC bundle (24 100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Base-T Ethernet ports, 4 10GE SFP+, with 1 interface slot, with 1
150W DC power supply)
S6720-32C-PWH-SI (24 100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Base-T Ethernet ports, 4 10GE SFP+, PoE++, with 1 interface slot, without
power supply)
S6720-56C-PWH-SI (32 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 16 Ethernet 100M/1/2.5/5/10G ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, PoE++, with 1
slot, without power module)
S6720-52X-PWH-SI (48 Ethernet 100M/1/2.5/5/10G ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, PoE++, without power module)
2-port 40GE QSFP+ interface card
4-port 10GE SFP+ interface card
150W AC Power Module
150W DC Power Module
580W AC Power Module
650W DC Power Module
1150W AC Power Module
1000W AC Power Module
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
 Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline
 Logging in to the Huawei Enterprise technical support website: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/
 Sending an email to the customer service mailbox: support_e@huawei. com
Huawei S6720-SI Series Switches 13
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2020. All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without prior written
consent of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Trademarks and Permissions